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Mdiszaki adatok

Modell

Kampok szama
Rogzitési
hatotavolsag

Szoritészélesség
(belsd huzas)
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Kerékagy lehuzé
2
85

70-70

STAH PULLER 2 ARMS
11055 N-170X85MM

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1

Szabvanyok

G1313.100.001
500504914275
27111712
4018754173099

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



